
Referee(s)

ÖHLUND, Linus

CLAESSON, Pehr

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

LUNDGREN, Ludvig 2013-03-19 21:49:01Game No. 008

Group No. 90051

Kval till Elitserien

2013-03-19 19:00 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - Leksands IF

Face-Off Chart

0 - 4 (0-2, 0-1, 0-1)
21:19

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Rögle BK - Leksands IF

1st period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

RBK

2371 +-

4971 +-

4471 -+

1226 +-

4971 -+

4971 +-

4923 -+

4926 +-

4971 +-

6126 +-

7 / 70%3 / 30%

RBK LIF

Neutral zone

6171 -+

2321 +-

2321 +-

4471 +-

6171 -+

2326 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

RBK LIF

6173 +-

2371 -+

4923 +-

2321 +-

2371 -+

2373 -+

6121 -+

4973 -+

6171 +-

4921 +-

5 / 50% 5 / 50%

1st period Totals

LIFRBK

11 /  42% 15 /  58%

2nd period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

RBK

6121 -+

6171 +-

6171 -+

4921 +-

4921 +-

6171 -+

6123 -+

4971 +-

4971 +-

3221 +-

2350 +-

4426 -+

4471 -+

7 / 53,8%6 / 46,2%

RBK LIF

Neutral zone

6171 +-

4926 +-

2326 +-

1326 -+

2423 +-

4926 +-

5 / 83,3%1 / 16,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

RBK LIF

4926 -+

2426 -+

2323 -+

4471 -+

2326 -+

2321 +-

5 / 83,3% 1 / 16,7%

2nd period Totals

LIFRBK

12 /  48% 13 /  52%

3rd period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

RBK

4926 +-

2371 +-

4926 -+

2471 -+

2421 +-

4471 +-

2326 +-

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

RBK LIF

Neutral zone

6171 -+

4971 -+

2371 -+

4926 +-

2421 +-

2326 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

RBK LIF

6171 -+

4421 +-

2371 +-

1226 -+

2321 -+

6126 -+

6121 -+

6121 -+

6126 -+

4971 +-

7 / 70% 3 / 30%

3rd period Totals

LIFRBK

13 /  57% 10 /  43%



Referee(s)

ÖHLUND, Linus

CLAESSON, Pehr

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

LUNDGREN, Ludvig 2013-03-19 21:49:05Game No. 008

Group No. 90051

Kval till Elitserien

2013-03-19 19:00 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - Leksands IF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Leksands IF

12 13 23 24 32 44 49No. 61 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-2 0-11-40-0 0-0 0-121 0-3 4-0 16
5

31%
0

0%
0

0%
5

31%

0-1 0-01-00-0 0-0 0-023 1-1 1-0 5
3

60%
2

40%
0

0%
1

20%

1-0 0-03-21-1 1-0 1-026 2-5 2-1 20
11

55%
4

20%
3

15%
4

20%

0-0 0-00-10-0 0-0 0-050 0-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 0-03-30-0 0-0 3-271 2-6 6-3 29
15

52%
4

14%
5

17%
6

21%

0-0 0-01-00-0 0-0 0-073 1-0 0-1 3
2

67%
0

0%
0

0%
2

67%

Total 5 1192 1 21 747 18
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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